

How to use this form:

- A. Print, Fill Out legibly in pen then Mail form with your tax-deductible donation
- B. Or, Open in Adobe or Preview and type in all fields, then print and Mail form w/ your tax-deductible donation to the address at the bottom of this page.

Please make checks payable to the: CAST Schools Network

Yes, I want to support the mission and vision of the CAST Schools Network!

| Title: First Name                | P*:                    | Last Name*:      |
|----------------------------------|------------------------|------------------|
| Address*:                        |                        |                  |
| City*:                           | State*:                | Zip*:            |
| Phone*:                          | Email*:                |                  |
| <b>Gift Amount</b> (please check | k one)*:               |                  |
| □ \$5,000                        |                        | □ \$500          |
| □ \$2,500                        |                        | \$100            |
| □ \$1,000                        |                        | Other Amount: \$ |
| <b>Payment Options</b>           |                        |                  |
| I have enclose                   | ed check #             |                  |
| I have enclose                   | ed cash                |                  |
| Receive newsletter               | updates from CAST Scho | ools?            |
| 🗌 I already do /                 | Yes                    | 🗌 No, thank you  |
| Notes (optional):                |                        |                  |
|                                  | We appreciate y        |                  |
|                                  | CAST School            |                  |

200 E. Basse Rd., Ste. 201 • San Antonio, TX 78209 • castschools.com

The Centers for Applied Science and Technology (CAST) Network is a tax-exempt organization as described in Section 501 (c) (3) of the Internal Revenue Service code.